	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunučiai I E4 R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	64
	Vėjas Paurys-Nora Dainytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	3
	4
	E4

	2
	71
	Paulius Bistrovas-Vėtrūnė Adomavičiūtė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	2
	0
	E6

	3
	61
	Kristupas Eitutis-Karina Vaitkutė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	2
	14
	E4

	4
	78
	Matas Puplevičius-Airina Brikmanytė
	Santaka(Kaunas)
	2
	4
	E4

	5
	72
	Paulius Stelingis-Ornela Piščikaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	6
	E4

	6
	77
	Arijus Širvinskas-Evita Drazdauskaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E4

	7
	62
	Maksimas Makarovas-Greta Autukevičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	E4

	8
	70
	Dovydas Stočkus-Viltė Dravininkaitė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	E4

	9-10
	67
	Grantas Liaudanskas-Beata Lukaševičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	9-10
	75
	Gustas Dovydaitis-Gerda Arlauskaitė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	11-12
	63
	Tautvydas Kalvinskas-Marija Laurinavičiūtė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	E4

	11-12
	69
	Aringas Šliapnikovas-Vėja Beniušytė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	E4

	13
	74
	Adas Mikėnas-Skaistė Vaitkutė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	14
	76
	Žygimantas Skolskis-Ramunė Kniukštaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	E4

	15
	73
	Lukas Švedas-Ieva Grigaliūnaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	16
	66
	Oleh Kasyanenko-Vladyslava Pasirska
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	E4

	17
	68
	Motiejus Varnauskas-Elzė Kniukštaitė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunučiai I E6+D R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	29
	Mykolas Inta-Fausta Rupšytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	5
	D

	2
	30
	Titas Česnauskas-Lukrecija Kūraitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	D

	3
	26
	Matas Šturma-Elvita Remeikaitė
	Flamenko(Kaunas)
	1
	13
	E6

	4
	31
	Elvinas Kovaliovas-Emilija Karaliūtė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	6
	E6

	5
	28
	Jonas Ambrazevičius-Ieva Mačiulskytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	27
	Rojus Bytautas-Smiltė Barysaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E6


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunučiai II E4
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	98
	Kristofas Paražinskas-Ieva Balkutė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	4
	13
	E4

	2
	100
	Matas Spundzevičius-Jelizaveta Gabujeva
	Davi(Vilnius)
	3
	15
	E4

	3
	101
	Povilas Dovydaitis-Arijana Milevskaja
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	2
	15
	E4

	4
	91
	Hubertas Kolakauskas-Aistė Lekstutytė
	Gadanza(Kaunas)
	2
	3
	E4

	5
	93
	Majus Pupelis-Izabelė Lipinskaitė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	2
	8
	E4

	6
	81
	Gustas Beinoras-Rusnė Jagminaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	5
	E4

	7-8
	80
	Jevgenij Malinkov-Ema Stankevičiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E4

	7-8
	96
	Rokas Kerpė-Airida Kmitaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	4
	E4

	9
	88
	Emilis Balsys-Gabija Grabažiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	E4

	10
	82
	Aras Launikonis-Gabija Žekonytė
	Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E4

	11
	97
	Gustas Staknevičius-Gabija Balčiūnaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	14
	E4

	12
	84
	Tautvydas Švambaris-Austėja Dainiūtė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	E4

	13
	86
	Mantas Kybartas-Dominika Patecka
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	14-15
	83
	Titas Kraniauskas-Justė Snitkaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	2
	E4

	14-15
	94
	Arnas Briedis-Adelė Jonaitytė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	E4

	16
	102
	Domantas Dobrikas-Beata Tadaravičiūtė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	E4

	17
	95
	Aldas Lukošius-Mila Mikalauskaitė
	Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
	0
	0
	E4

	18
	92
	Mantas Žilovas-Akvilė Jurkevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	19
	85
	Pijus Petkevičius-Kleja Kulaitytė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	E4

	20
	99
	Titas Ivanauskas-Aistė Gruodytė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	3
	E4


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunučiai II E6
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	62
	Vėjas Petrovskis-Gabrielė Grušaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	4
	0
	D

	2
	53
	Matas Vitkevičius-Rusnė Gudelytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	3
	6
	E6

	3
	65
	Domantas Kairys-Nikolė Bystriakovaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	2
	12
	E6

	4
	58
	Edgaras Kostravickas-Elena Lapinskaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	2
	3
	E6

	5
	56
	Matas Niaura-Liepa Rudnickaitė
	Amber Dance(Panevėžys)
	2
	6
	E6

	6
	71
	Elvinas Kovaliovas-Emilija Karaliūtė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	7
	E6

	7
	67
	Vėjas Žilinskis-Luiza Aarflot
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	1
	10
	E6

	8
	68
	Augustas Brazinskas-Atėnė Baranauskaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	E6

	9-10
	51
	Matas Gražulis-Izabelė Zarauskaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	E6

	9-10
	70
	Mintautas Vėgėlė-Liepa Urbonaitė
	Amber Dance(Panevėžys)
	1
	11
	E6

	11
	66
	Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	12
	61
	Augustas Naradauskas-Modesta Dagytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	13
	59
	Alan Šeluchanskij-Emilija Kuznecovaitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E6

	14
	64
	Trojus Budrys-Eglė Brazionytė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	15-16
	52
	Faustas Jakovlevas-Augustė Mikučionytė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	6
	E6

	15-16
	57
	Natas Čeikauskas-Mėja Lesnevskytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	17
	63
	Edvinas Bušas-Emilija Stašiūnaitė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	E6

	18
	55
	Pijus Skripkiūnas-Melita Zavestauskaitė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	0
	0
	E6

	19
	60
	Lukas Jakaitis-Gabija Gumbrytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E6


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai I E4 R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	114
	Pijus Palskys-Emilija Grinskytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	4
	10
	E4

	2
	120
	Matas Jasinevičius-Grėtė Gusčiūtė
	Idance(Vilnius)
	3
	10
	E4

	3
	118
	Mantas Dembinskas-Augusta Kairytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	13
	E4

	4
	111
	Simas Stankus-Salomėja Stučinskaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	2
	5
	E4

	5
	108
	Titas Jaciunskas-Goda Laučytė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	2
	11
	E4

	6
	106
	Tomas Šimonis-Ugnė Baguckaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	10
	E4

	7
	123
	Vainius Umantas-Viktorija Grinskytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	1
	4
	E4

	8-10
	112
	Fabijus Kulikauskas-Astėja Butrimaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	1
	15
	E4

	8-10
	116
	Adrijus Markevičius-Rūta Galvosaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	7
	E4

	8-10
	122
	Dovydas Dabašinskas-Gabija Milašauskytė
	Žiburys(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	E4

	11
	117
	Matas Veitas-Kotryna Žalytė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	8
	E4

	12
	121
	Matas Medišauskas-Adrijana Vaičiulytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	7
	E4

	13
	119
	Žygimantas Keselis-Agnė Klimaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	14
	107
	Vakaris Pupkus-Urtė Valčikaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	12
	E4

	15
	113
	Artūras Urbonas-Karolina Arbačauskaitė
	Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
	0
	5
	E4

	16
	124
	Vilius Kemzūra-Marija Rimaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	4
	E4

	17
	115
	Martynas Pocius-Gerda Remeikaitė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	0
	1
	E4

	18
	110
	Vismantas Žukas-Andrėja Jakčinskaitė
	Žiburys(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai I E6
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	62
	Emil Denis-Aiva Žemaitaitytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	2
	5
	E6

	2
	65
	Aleksandr Korickij-Gabrielė Mikuckytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	2
	0
	D

	3
	66
	Vilius Jagelavičius-Kotryna Deltuvaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	E6

	4
	69
	Mantas Dembinskas-Augusta Kairytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E4>E6

	5
	75
	Ignas Muškieta-Vėtra Bliudžiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	13
	E6

	6
	71
	Konrad Jarmalkovič-Eva Emilija Sinkevič
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	E6

	7
	68
	Aleksej Kovalenko-Andrė Zajankauskaitė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	E6

	8
	72
	Ernestas Vaitkevičius-Gabija Saverinaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	4
	E6

	9
	63
	Maksym Boceniuk-Anastasia Seliverstova
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	E6

	10
	70
	Matas Karvelis-Meda Remeikaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	8
	E6

	11
	73
	Ignas Simanavičius-Samanta Čyvaitė
	Junda(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai I D ST
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	81
	Julius Išganaitis-Evita Plytnikaitė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	2
	13
	D

	2
	88
	Simas Sakalauskas-Aurėja Ertmanaitė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	2
	7
	D

	3
	85
	Jonas Gustaitis-Paulina Kravtaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	7
	D

	4
	83
	Adomas Abugelis-Miglė Cirtautaitė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	1
	11
	D

	5
	86
	Ainis Šakanis-Saulė Ramonaitė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	1
	7
	D

	6
	76
	Domantas Balevičius-Luknė Isakaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	D

	7
	77
	Jokūbas Kontrimas-Neidė Grigaravičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	8
	D

	8
	75
	Minvydas Nekrašas-Aira Janickaitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	D

	9
	82
	Aivaras Kuoga-Eliza Abdelllaoui
	Toro(Kaunas)
	0
	5
	D

	10
	80
	Ugnius Samuila-Laura Jankauskaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	11
	87
	Erikas Petronis-Laura Plikūnaitė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	D

	12
	89
	Maksym Boceniuk-Anastasia Seliverstova
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	E6


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai I D LA R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	89
	Augustinas Guobis-Valerija Glušenkova
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	2
	15
	D

	2
	88
	Simas Sakalauskas-Aurėja Ertmanaitė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	D

	3
	80
	Domantas Balevičius-Luknė Isakaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	4
	79
	Minvydas Nekrašas-Aira Janickaitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	D

	5
	81
	Jokūbas Kontrimas-Neidė Grigaravičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	D

	6
	85
	Adomas Abugelis-Miglė Cirtautaitė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	86
	Erikas Petronis-Laura Plikūnaitė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	D


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai I LA R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	103
	Kipras Burneikis-Barbora Martinkevičiūtė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	6
	B

	2
	100
	Emilis Skripkiūnas-Ieva Skripkiūnaitė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	0
	4
	B

	3
	102
	Saulenis Česnauskas-Eigintė Česnauskaitė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	2
	0
	B

	4
	99
	Kajus Domarkas-Brigita Chmelevskytė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	6
	C

	5
	95
	Neilas Lenzbergas-Gabija Jonušaitė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	1
	2
	C

	6
	101
	Aronas Bagdevičius-Anastasija Jegorova
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	C

	7-8
	97
	Jonas Gustaitis-Paulina Kravtaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	C

	7-8
	98
	Rokas Kraucevičius-Gabrielė Kviliūtė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	0
	0
	C

	9
	93
	Kristupas Dabravalskis-Ieva Skorkaitė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai II D ST
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	1
	Kristupas Šalnius-Austėja Gudelevičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	2
	0
	C

	2
	2
	Džiugas Janušaitis-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Žiburėliai-Juventos(Elektrėnai-Vilnius)
	2
	5
	D

	3
	9
	Lev Charitonov-Karolina Oželytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	D

	4
	10
	Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	5
	4
	Leonardas Valionis-Kamilė Lankaitė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	D

	6
	6
	Audrius Mikelkevičius-Rugilė Petraitytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	3
	D

	7
	11
	Gustas Kajėnas-Ornelija Sidorovič
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	7
	D

	8
	5
	Laurynas Zumbrickas-Kamilė Gerasimovaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	D

	9
	8
	Edgaras Karvelis-Skaistė Mykolaitytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	D

	10
	12
	Rokas Kulita-Viktorija Račkaitytė
	Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
	0
	0
	E6

	11
	3
	Andriy Zhabinets-Kateryna Movchan
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	D


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai II D LA R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	104
	Modestas Jonutis-Evelina Petrauskaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	3
	9
	D

	2
	92
	Nikita Zimin-Ugnė Lamanauskaitė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	2
	8
	D

	3
	91
	Žygimantas Stuckis-Viktorija Menkovaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	2
	11
	D

	4
	97
	Tautvydas Rimgaila-Martyna Urmonaitė
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	1
	14
	D

	5
	93
	Džiugas Janušaitis-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Žiburėliai-Juventos(Elektrėnai-Vilnius)
	1
	15
	D

	6
	98
	Justas Macius-Greta Vitkauskaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	1
	9
	D

	7
	101
	Leonardas Valionis-Kamilė Lankaitė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	8
	103
	Lev Charitonov-Karolina Oželytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	2
	D

	9
	96
	Laurynas Zumbrickas-Kamilė Gerasimovaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	1
	D

	10-12
	95
	Andriy Zhabinets-Kateryna Movchan
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	D

	10-12
	99
	Audrius Mikelkevičius-Rugilė Petraitytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	10-12
	102
	Edgaras Karvelis-Skaistė Mykolaitytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	D

	13
	105
	Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai II C ST
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	25
	Tauras Žemaitis-Greta Suslavičiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	2
	4
	C

	2
	24
	Benas Bušauskas-Miglė Brazdžionytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	5
	C

	3
	22
	Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	1
	11
	C

	4
	15
	Nojus Sederevičius-Aurelija Čekavičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	C

	5
	18
	Modestas Tamulaitis-Gertrūda Dubauskaitė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	C

	6
	19
	Tautvydas Rimgaila-Martyna Urmonaitė
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	C

	7
	16
	Yuriy Symonenko-Roksolana Kozakevych
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	C

	8
	23
	Simonas Gineika-Liepa Aleksiejūnaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	C

	9
	21
	Aurimas Lukošaitis-Livija Cickevičiūtė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai II C LA R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	118
	Dovydas Augustinavičius-Emilė Čepaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	3
	0
	B

	2
	121
	Tauras Žemaitis-Greta Suslavičiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	2
	5
	C

	3
	120
	Nojus Valiukas-Orinta Čepulytė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	2
	4
	C

	4
	116
	Jonas Kadyrkulovas-Austėja Vaičekauskaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	4
	C

	5
	112
	Aidas Šiškauskas-Rugilė Dasevičiūtė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	1
	6
	C

	6
	115
	Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	1
	4
	C

	7
	119
	Aras Šakanis-Arūnė Urbanavičiūtė
	Kandela(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	C

	8
	109
	Yuriy Symonenko-Roksolana Kozakevych
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	C

	9
	113
	Aurimas Lukošaitis-Livija Cickevičiūtė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C

	10-11
	108
	Nojus Sederevičius-Aurelija Čekavičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	C

	10-11
	114
	Ignas Boženkov-Augustė Rudaitytė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	C

	12
	117
	Gustas Kajėnas-Ornelija Sidorovič
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C

	13
	110
	Bohdan Pavlyk-Oksana Hula
	Ukraine()
	0
	0
	C


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jauniai II LA R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	119
	Justas Gedgaudas-Ainė Rutkauskaitė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	A

	2
	111
	Augustinas Gruodis-Simona Šnarskytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	4
	B

	3
	113
	Rytis Dzemyda-Kornelija Dobrovolskytė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	1
	13
	B

	4
	115
	Benas Latanauskas-Ksenija Samusevič
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	1
	8
	B

	5
	108
	Domantas Mūras-Ieva Matulevičiūtė
	Žiburys(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	B

	6
	114
	Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	1
	B


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunimas + suaugę D ST R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	125
	Gustas Išganaitis-Gabija Šiliauskaitė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	2
	8
	D

	2
	128
	Marius Surdokas-Neda Viržaitytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	2
	12
	D

	3
	123
	Vytaras Skorupskas-Laura Junevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	0
	C

	4
	126
	Rokas Ivanauskas-Gabija Jakelaitytė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	5
	129
	Neimedas Puzinovas-Kristina Kuklieriūtė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	15
	D

	6
	124
	Martynas Juknevičius-Miglė Rastauskaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	4
	D

	7
	131
	Marcin Krejczman-Monika Wasilewska
	Poland()
	0
	0
	D

	8
	127
	Simas Danauskas-Justina Klėjūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	9
	130
	Martynas Ulis-Ugnė Paškevičiūtė
	Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
	0
	0
	D


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunimas + Suaugę C ST R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	37
	Pijus Rimkevičius-Lėja Kleponytė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	2
	0
	B

	2
	39
	Ignas Andriulionis-Agnė Stepkovičiūtė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	C

	3
	34
	Justinas Gervė-Greta Žinevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	8
	C

	4
	35
	Rokas Išoras-Gabija Damašiūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	3
	C

	5
	40
	Pavel Želdak-Evelina Jančytė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	C

	6
	36
	Andrius Sutkus-Gabija Babenskaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	C


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Jaunimas+Suaugę B+A ST R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	123
	Arijus Gailevičius-Brigita Mockutė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	12
	B

	2
	121
	Karolis Stramkauskas-Emilija Bilevičiūtė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	0
	A

	3
	122
	Gytis Vitkauskas-Raminta Tušaitė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	B

	4
	124
	Sergej Žolnerov-Karolina Pukšto
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	B

	5
	120
	Justinas Gervė-Greta Žinevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	8
	C


	Jaunosios Viltys 2017
Senjorai II+III ST R
	18 November 2017


	Vieta
	Nr
	Vardas, pavardė
	Kolektyvas
	Taškai
	Iš viso
	Klasė

	1
	128
	Artūras Grebliauskas-Beata Grebliauskienė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	B

	2
	134
	Nerijus Ramanauskas-Sandra Bielinienė
	Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	C

	3
	129
	Nikolajus Urbanovič-Natalija Tuchto
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	1
	0
	B

	4
	132
	Audrius Blažys-Erika Blažienė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	1
	C

	5
	130
	Jurijus Taurinskas-Liudmila Taurinskienė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	14
	C

	6
	133
	Gintautas Mikučiauskas-Rita Mikalauskienė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	B

	7
	131
	Kęstutis Kairys-Alina Kairienė
	Svajonė(Alytus)
	0
	3
	C


